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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 35 Femin., 50m Mariposa 12 anos e mais velhos
14/07/2019 - 10:25 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Absoluto28.49 Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS POR Uster (SUI) 04/02/2017
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Sen 28.88 Sara Alexandra, MADEIRA POR Coimbra 09/04/2010
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE JUn. 2 28.49 Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS POR Uster (SUI) 04/02/2017
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 1 29.23 Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS POR Coimbra 19/12/2015
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv A 29.58 Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS POR Coimbra 01/04/2015
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv B 30.62 Joana Filipa, VILHENA POR Mairena Del Aljarafe (ESP) 04/06/2006
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. A 32.78 Diana Salgueiro, ALEGRE POR Loulé 16/06/2019
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. B 34.66 Ines Sofia, ALVES POR Famalicao 16/07/2016
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Ines Encarnacao, PONCEANO 05 Portinado 34.61 351 Q

Juvenis A

1. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 31.33 474 Q
2. Jessica Sofia, RIBEIRO 04 Natacao de Faro 33.38 392 Q
3. Alice Clemente, ALVES 04 Tavira Natacao 34.56 353 Q
4. Beatriz, COJOCARU 04 Portinado 35.25 332 Q
5. Barbara Leote, CARMO 04 Natacao de Olhao 38.96 246 Q
6. Joana Sofia, SOUSA 04 Tavira Natacao 39.72 232 Q

Juniores

1. Carolina Alexandra, MACHADO 03 Beja 30.84 497 Q
2. Melissa Sousa, VILARINHO 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 31.93 447 Q
3. Isis Sousa, SEVERINO 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 32.89 409 Q
4. Carolina Sofia, SILVA 02 Aquatico Silves 33.49 388 Q
5. Catarina Silva, PINHEIRO 03 Natacao de Faro 35.66 321 R
6. Beatriz Sousa, VALENTE 03 Natacao de Olhao 36.13 309 R
7. Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 36.59 297
8. Ines Rufino, BARRIGA 02 Individual do algarve 41.92 197
9. Diana Santos, ALFINETE 03 Portinado 49.23 122

Seniores

1. Beatriz Sousa, GROU 96 Tavira Natacao 31.40 470 Q
2. Mariana Sebastião, MENDES 01 Individual do algarve 31.63 460 Q
3. Sofia Alexandra, REIS 98 Natacao de Faro 33.37 392 Q
4. Sara Cardoso, GAMA 01 Tavira Natacao 33.92 373 Q

Juvenis

1. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 31.33 474 Q
2. Jessica Sofia, RIBEIRO 04 Natacao de Faro 33.38 392 Q
3. Alice Clemente, ALVES 04 Tavira Natacao 34.56 353 Q
4. Ines Encarnacao, PONCEANO 05 Portinado 34.61 351 Q
5. Beatriz, COJOCARU 04 Portinado 35.25 332 Q
6. Barbara Leote, CARMO 04 Natacao de Olhao 38.96 246 Q
7. Joana Sofia, SOUSA 04 Tavira Natacao 39.72 232 Q

Absoluto

1. Carolina Alexandra, MACHADO 03 Beja 30.84 497 Q
2. Beatriz Sousa, GROU 96 Tavira Natacao 31.40 470 Q
3. Mariana Sebastião, MENDES 01 Individual do algarve 31.63 460 Q
4. Melissa Sousa, VILARINHO 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 31.93 447 Q
5. Isis Sousa, SEVERINO 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 32.89 409 Q
6. Sofia Alexandra, REIS 98 Natacao de Faro 33.37 392 Q
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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 35, Femin., 50m Mariposa, Elimin, Absoluto

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

7. Carolina Sofia, SILVA 02 Aquatico Silves 33.49 388 Q
8. Sara Cardoso, GAMA 01 Tavira Natacao 33.92 373 Q
9. Catarina Silva, PINHEIRO 03 Natacao de Faro 35.66 321 R

10. Beatriz Sousa, VALENTE 03 Natacao de Olhao 36.13 309 R
11. Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 36.59 297
12. Ines Rufino, BARRIGA 02 Individual do algarve 41.92 197
13. Diana Santos, ALFINETE 03 Portinado 49.23 122

EXH Diana Salgueiro, ALEGRE 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 32.87 410
EXH Mariana Figueira, RODEIA 07 Natacao de Faro 33.67 381

RR

EXH Ana Teresa, ROMAO 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 33.75 379
EXH Beatriz Silva, LOURO 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 35.17 335
EXH Ines Cravo, MARTINS 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 35.53 325
EXH Joana Santos, CRUZ 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 38.15 262


